Orifice plates are most commonly
used primary elements for flow
measurement in pipelines based
on the principle of measurement
of ‘differential pressure’ created
when an obstruction is placed in
the fluid flow, due to increase in
fluid velocity.

tr.
12
Ordering Guide
 Integral Meter Run Assembly
SIZE
SAME AS SIZE 1/2" TO 2"
PIPE SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
SAME AS SCH
5
10
40
80
160
PLATE MATERIAL
6/ 6L
4/ 4L
SPECIFY
SS316/ 316L
SS304/ 304L
OTHER
SPECIAL
CE
HS
HI
NACE
PWHT
H2
O2
WCAL
SPECIFY
CE
H2S
HIC
NACE
PWHT
H2 SERVICE
O2 CLEANING
WET CALLIBRATION
OTHER
MANIFOLD VALVE
MVRQ
MVNRQ
REQUIRED
NOT REQUIRED
KIDNEY FLANGE
KFRQ
KFNRQ
REQUIRED
NOT REQUIRED
INT BODY MATERIAL
IA5
I6/ I6L
I4/ I4L
SPECIFY
ASTM A105
F316/ 316L
F304/ 304L
OTHER
Note: 1. Use the end flange details as described in orifice ordering information.
2. Other than above information customer has to provide process data as on page no. 32
3. If manifold valve is required then please provide detail specifications for the same.
PIPE MATERIAL
GASKET
A1B
P4/ P4L
P6/ P6L
SPECIFY
PT